
 
BOB  WHITEHOUSE  INVITATIONAL 

Omaha  Bryan  High  School 
Friday  /  March  30th  2018 

4700  Giles  Road 
 
Bus  leaves  @  11:00  am  

Bring extra clothing, sweats, reds, gloves, stocking hat, socks, etc.  

Eat a hearty breakfast and bring a lunch with you.     

1:30    Girls Discus   --   Alena  I.,   Azcia  F. 

 Boys Shot Put   --    Jayden  M.,  Reese  S.,  DJ  Ramsey 

 Boys Long Jump  --  Passmore  M.,  Dauntavis  L.,  Samuel  J. 

 Girls Triple Jump   --    NO   ENTRY 

1:30    Boys Pole Vault  --    Josh  L. 

2:30    Boys Discus   --   Jayden  M.,   Reese  S.,   Kaleb  M. 

 Girls Shot Put   --   Azcia  F.,   Alena  I.,   Sandrine  L. 

 Girls Long Jump   --   Angel  T. 

 Boys Triple Jump   --   Passmore  M.,   Dauntavis  L.,   Samuel  J. 

3:00   100 Hurdles    --   NO   ENTRY 

 110  H.H.  --   Darius  L.,   Isaiah  W. 

3:20   100 Meters   --   Angel  T.,   Angel  J. 

  100 Meters   --   Zion  P.,   Josh  M.,   CJ   Jones 



3:40   400 Meters   --   NO   ENTRY 

  400 Meters   --   Zay  P.,   Elvinn  P.,   Hunter  K. 

4:10   3200 Meters   --   NO   ENTRY 

  3200 Meters    --   NO   ENTRY 

5:15   800 Meters   --   Collen  A.,   Adrian  V. 

  800 Meters   --   LeeAaron  B.,   Vincent  W. 

5:40   300  Hurdles   --   Darius  L,   Boomer  J.,   Isaiah  W. 

  300  Hurdles   --   Kiara  W.,   Lily  S. 

6:05   200 Meters   --   Angel  J.,   Angel  T. 

  200 Meters   --   Zion  P.,   CJ  Jones 

6:30   1600 Meters   --   Olivia  D.,   Lola  A. 

  1600 Meters   --   Sam  H.,    Peter  C. 

6:40   4 X 100  Relay   --   NO  ENTRY 

  4 X 100  Relay   --   Josh  M.,   Dauntavis  L.,   Zion  P.,   CJ  Jones 

6:45 4 X 400 Relay   --   Adrian  V.,   Collen  A.,   Lily  S.,   ??? 

 4 X 400 Relay   --   Darius  L.,   Elvinn  P.,   Zay  P.,    LeeAaron  B. 

Meet  will run ahead of schedule when possible 


